5/30/2018 Wearnes Global Co., Ltd
products index
  WWS Series 42W~60W
 Power Saving Standard Mode High Performance
FEATURE
Universal Input Voltage 90 to 264VAC
Power Saving < 0.75W
High Efficiency 80% typical
High Reliability
Low Ripple & Noise
Short Circuit Protection
Overvoltage Protection
Limited Power Source
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature: 0 ~ +40oC
Operating Humidity: 20 ~ 85%
Storage Temperature: - 40 ~ +70oC
Storage Humidity: 10 ~ 95%
Hi-Pot:
 1500 VAC 1Sec. (P. to S.) for Class I
 3000 VAC 1Sec. (P. to S.) for Class II
MTBF > 50,000Hrs at 25 oC
DIMENSIONS
L110 * W62.2 * H31.5mm
5/30/2018 Wearnes Global Co., Ltd
Model IEC60320
C14(3P)
Model IEC60320
C6(3P)
Model IEC60320
C8(2P)
Output
Wattages
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
WDS042120 WDS042121 WDS042122 42W 12V 3.5A
WDS048120 WDS048121 WDS048122 48W 12V 4A
WDS050120 WDS050121 WDS050122 50W 12V 4.16A
WDS060120 WDS060121 WDS060122 60W 12V 5A
WDS045150 WDS045151 WDS045152 45W 15V 3A
WDS060150 WDS060151 WDS060152 60W 15V 4A
WDS038190 WDS038191 WDS038192 38W 19V 2A
WDS060190 WDS060191 WDS060192 60W 19V 3.16A
WDS043240 WDS043241 WDS043242 43W 24V 1.8A
WDS060240 WDS060241 WDS060242 60W 24V 2.5A
Approval standard : UL60950,EN60950, UL6500,EN60065.
Safety application : 40oC Ambient temperature.
5/30/2018 Wearnes Global Co., Ltd
Wearnes Global Co., Ltd.
copyright 2004 Wearnes Global Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.